
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/17/2025 - 2/17/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/17/2025 00:06 DISORDER 3501 ZAFARANO DR C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

02/17/2025 00:18 DISORDER 220 OTERO ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/17/2025 00:27 RECKLESS AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE C236  ARROYO, CESAR

02/17/2025 00:32 AMBULAN
C

3022 CALLE CABALLERO C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

02/17/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

02/17/2025 01:33 MVANONI
N

VIA VETERANOS/NM 599 
FRONTAGE RD

C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

02/17/2025 01:35 SUSPVEH 5020 PROMENADE BLVD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/17/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/17/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 9 W PRINCE RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

02/17/2025 02:18 WELFARE SANDOVAL ST/W WATER 
ST

C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/17/2025 03:56 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/17/2025 04:07 SUSPPER 2001-E250 HOPEWELL ST C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

02/17/2025 04:24 CLOSEPA 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2025-001726 02/17/2025 04:37 WARRANT 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

02/17/2025 05:02 ALARMCH
E

1604 AGUA FRIA ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

02/17/2025 05:16 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/17/2025 05:21 CLOSEPA 1211 DON DIEGO AVE C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

02/17/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

02/17/2025 06:20 TRAFFIC 28083 INTERSTATE 25 C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

02/17/2025 06:22 DISORDER 4298 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

02/17/2025 06:24 DISORDER 3007 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

02/17/2025 06:40 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/17/2025 06:42 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY

02/17/2025 06:45 AMBULAN
C

1120 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/17/2025 06:51 TRAFFIC 6790 CERRILLOS RD P13   DEBACA, JOHN M

02/17/2025 07:07 TRAFFIC 2022 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/17/2025 07:19 TRAFFIC 2600 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/17/2025 07:28 CLOSEPA CALLE CARMILITA/AGUA 
FRIA ST

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/17/2025 07:30 PSYCH   2500 SAWMILL RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/17/2025 07:39 DISORDER 2400 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/17/2025 07:44 TRAFFIC LUJAN ST/CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/17/2025 07:44 MVANONI
N

600 N GUADALUPE ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/17/2025 07:46 ALARMBU
S

510 N GUADALUPE ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/17/2025 08:04 TRAFFIC 2603 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/17/2025 08:11 FOLLOWU
P

2041 S PACHECO ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/17/2025 08:12 DEADANIM 617 PASEO DE PERALTA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

02/17/2025 08:22 TRAFFIC 3513 ZAFARANO DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/17/2025 08:27 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

02/17/2025 08:35 DISORDER 703 DON DIEGO AVE A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/17/2025 08:38 DISORDER W ALAMEDA ST/N 
GUADALUPE ST

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/17/2025 08:47 TRAFFIC 2600 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/17/2025 08:58 SUSPPER 6600-17 JAGUAR DR A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

02/17/2025 08:58 INJANIMA 1218 MACLOVIA ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

02/17/2025 08:58 DISORDER 615 RIO GRANDE AVE A216  STILL, ROBERT

02/17/2025 09:00 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/17/2025 09:11 TRAFFIC 2022 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/17/2025 09:12 WELFARE 3991 CAMINO JULIANA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/17/2025 09:14 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY

02/17/2025 09:16 DISORDER 1851 HOPEWELL ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

02/17/2025 09:16 DISORDER SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001728 02/17/2025 09:21 STRAY   121-3005 AVIATION DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

02/17/2025 09:24 DISORDER SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

02/17/2025 09:26 RECKLESS S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/17/2025 09:28 DISORDER 1006 CORDOVA PL A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-001729 02/17/2025 09:34 STOLENM
V

1469-106 ZEPOL RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

02/17/2025 09:38 WELFARE 5330 JOSHUA LN A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/17/2025 09:39 TRAFFIC 2500 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-001731 02/17/2025 09:42 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-001727 02/17/2025 09:53 DOGBITE 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2025-001730 02/17/2025 09:53 DISORDER 2829 AGUA FRIA ST A231  WHITE, COREY

02/17/2025 09:54 DISORDER DE FOURI ST/ALTO ST A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

02/17/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/17/2025 10:00 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/17/2025 10:03 TRAFFIC 2207 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/17/2025 10:03 CLOSEPA 801 CERRILLOS RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D
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02/17/2025 10:07 ABANDON 2319 CALLE CAMARICO A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

02/17/2025 10:10 TRAFFIC 2411 CALLE DE PINATA A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/17/2025 10:14 ROA     1116 E ALAMEDA ST S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-001737 02/17/2025 10:19 BURGLAR
Y

1632 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/17/2025 10:20 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-001733 02/17/2025 10:28 LARCENY 644 PASEO DE PERALTA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/17/2025 10:33 BURGLAR
Y

1522-J158 PACHECO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-001732 02/17/2025 10:39 BURGLAR
Y

1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-001734 02/17/2025 10:40 DOMESTIC 3347-106 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

02/17/2025 10:43 DISORDER 1621 PACHECO ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

02/17/2025 10:46 TRAFFIC 3665 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-001735 02/17/2025 10:49 FRAUD   2403 MACLOVIA ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/17/2025 10:58 TRAFFIC 3258 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-001736 02/17/2025 11:03 IPLARCEN 4401 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/17/2025 11:06 DISORDER W ALAMEDA ST/N 
GUADALUPE ST

A216  STILL, ROBERT

02/17/2025 11:07 WELFARE BOTULPH RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/17/2025 11:24 PSYCH   2901 CAMINO ESQUINAS A231  WHITE, COREY

02/17/2025 11:32 TRAFHAZ 730 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/17/2025 11:32 ALARMBU
S

4001 RODEO RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

02/17/2025 11:34 DISORDER 4165 AIRPORT RD B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

02/17/2025 11:38 DISORDER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/17/2025 11:38 CRIMDAM
A

3264 AGUA FRIA RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

02/17/2025 11:38 IPLARCEN 3521 ZAFARANO DR A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

02/17/2025 11:42 WRONGW
AY

28200 INTERSTATE 25 I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-001739 02/17/2025 11:53 CRIMDAM
A

1352 JORGENSEN LN A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/17/2025 11:54 CRIMDAM
A

3881 OLD SANTA FE TRL B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/17/2025 12:02 TRAFFIC 28115 INTERSTATE 25 T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/17/2025 12:08 DISORDER 3537 ZAFARANO DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/17/2025 12:10 TRAFFIC 1869 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/17/2025 12:12 MVANONI
N

GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/RICHARDS AVE

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-001738 02/17/2025 12:14 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/17/2025 12:18 TRAFFIC 3996 OLD SANTA FE TRL A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/17/2025 12:18 SUSPPER 490 OLD SANTA FE TRL A202  ESCALON, DANIEL
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02/17/2025 12:28 TRAFFIC 4430 RODEO RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/17/2025 12:32 TRAFFIC 3354 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/17/2025 12:36 911HU   3006 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/17/2025 12:37 SUSPPER PASEO DE PERALTA/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/17/2025 12:37 WELFARE 1200-51 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/17/2025 12:41 ALARMRE
S

2-5 CERRO GORDO RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-001743 02/17/2025 12:42 STOLENM
V

2909 RUFINA CT F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

02/17/2025 12:44 SUSPPER 808 CALLE ANAYA S B239  MALONEY, SEANA

02/17/2025 12:46 TRAFFIC 3258 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/17/2025 12:57 ASSTDEPT 63 LINCOLN AVE A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/17/2025 13:11 ANIMWELF NM 599 FRONTAGE RD/N 
HORIZON LN

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/17/2025 13:15 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

02/17/2025 13:17 CUSTODY 1475-212 RODEO RD F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

02/17/2025 13:18 RECVEH  1600 LA CIENEGUITA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

02/17/2025 13:25 FOLLOWU
P

2403 MACLOVIA ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/17/2025 13:31 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY

02/17/2025 13:40 BURGLAR
Y

540 RODRIGUEZ ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

02/17/2025 13:54 INJANIMA 6410 HICKORY ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/17/2025 13:56 FOLLOWU
P

2020 CAJA DEL ORO GRANT
RD

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/17/2025 14:06 NARCOTIC 1190 HARRISON RD B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/17/2025 14:07 CLOSEPA 300 GALISTEO ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2025-001740 02/17/2025 14:26 DOMESTIC 1603 CAMINITO MONICA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/17/2025 14:28 DISORDER 564 N GUADALUPE ST B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/17/2025 14:29 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/17/2025 14:30 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/17/2025 14:33 RAL     1533 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-001744 02/17/2025 14:35 LARCENY 163 CALLE DON JOSE B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/17/2025 14:44 RAL     3750 CAMINO DE LOS 
ARROYOS

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

02/17/2025 14:49 MVAHIT  3221-A RODEO RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

02/17/2025 14:53 WELFARE RICHARDS AVE/CERRILLOS 
RD

A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/17/2025 14:58 PSYCH   6151-15 AIRPORT RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/17/2025 15:08 WELFARE 1200-51 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK
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2025-001741 02/17/2025 15:18 DOGBITE 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-001742 02/17/2025 15:20 STRAY   NM 599/S MEADOWS S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

02/17/2025 15:27 FOLLOWU
P

1101 DON DIEGO AVE B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/17/2025 15:29 ALARMBU
S

1310-1 SILER RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/17/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/17/2025 15:32 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/17/2025 15:42 PSYCH   540-1/2 HILLSIDE AVE B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/17/2025 15:44 RAL     QUAIL VIEW LN/W 
ALAMEDA ST

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/17/2025 15:48 NARCOTIC 3003 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/17/2025 15:50 NEIGHBOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-001746 02/17/2025 15:51 LARCENY 555 ALTO ST B239  MALONEY, SEANA

02/17/2025 16:03 STALLEDM 501 N GUADALUPE ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-001745 02/17/2025 16:09 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/17/2025 16:17 WARRANT 2660 CAMINO ENTRADA A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/17/2025 16:17 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/17/2025 16:19 ITEMLF  6633 AIRPORT RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

02/17/2025 16:46 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2025-001747 02/17/2025 16:47 SIMPASLT 2800-I94 CERRILLOS RD F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-001749 02/17/2025 16:47 SUSPPER 737 DON CUBERO ALY B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/17/2025 16:49 FIGHT   490 BISHOPS LODGE RD F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

02/17/2025 16:50 MVANONI
N

1300 RUFINA CIR B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-001748 02/17/2025 16:50 BURGLAR
Y

2000-219 PINON ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/17/2025 16:58 WELFARE 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/17/2025 17:00 ITEMLF  CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

02/17/2025 17:11 TRAFFIC 6535 AIRPORT RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

02/17/2025 17:11 RAL     55 CAMINO DE JACOBO S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

02/17/2025 17:17 STANDBY 1475-212 RODEO RD F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

02/17/2025 17:19 CUSTODY 4551-422 PASEO DEL SOL C236  ARROYO, CESAR

02/17/2025 17:20 TRAFHAZ 16600 US 84-285 B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

02/17/2025 17:25 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

02/17/2025 17:25 TRAFFIC 2800 LA JUNTA B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/17/2025 17:36 TRAFFIC 2220 YUCCA ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/17/2025 17:36 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

02/17/2025 17:38 ABANDON 817 CALLE SARAGOSA B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

02/17/2025 17:39 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO
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02/17/2025 17:41 TRAFFIC 3466 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

02/17/2025 17:46 MVAHIT  6600-705 JAGUAR DR B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

02/17/2025 17:51 TRAFFIC 1868 VISTA DEL SUR P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/17/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/17/2025 18:06 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/17/2025 18:06 TRAFHAZ CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/RODEO RD

B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

02/17/2025 18:16 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/17/2025 18:18 TRAFFIC PACHECO ST/W SAN 
MATEO RD

B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/17/2025 18:19 MVANONI
N

1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

02/17/2025 18:22 911HU   2741 CALLE SERENA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/17/2025 18:35 TRAFFIC 1995 SIRINGO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/17/2025 18:42 SUSPVEH 2412 CERRILLOS RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/17/2025 18:54 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2025-001751 02/17/2025 18:58 LARCENY 4661 CONTENTA RIDGE F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

02/17/2025 18:59 OVERDOS
E

CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/17/2025 19:06 DISORDER 3029 JEMEZ RD F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

02/17/2025 19:07 DISORDER 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/17/2025 19:18 SUSPVEH 610 GRIFFIN ST F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

02/17/2025 19:20 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-001750 02/17/2025 19:22 SHOPLIFT 3521 ZAFARANO DR B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/17/2025 19:26 LARCENY 1715 W ALAMEDA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/17/2025 19:27 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/17/2025 19:29 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/ACEQUIA DE 
LAS JOYAS

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/17/2025 19:48 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/17/2025 19:51 DOMNOTI
F

4499-3211 SAN IGNACIO RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/17/2025 19:53 DOMNOTI
F

3019 BONITAS LOOP B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/17/2025 20:02 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/LOPEZ LN B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/17/2025 20:08 CLOSEPA 564 N GUADALUPE ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

02/17/2025 20:13 WELFARE 207 W WATER ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/17/2025 20:36 CLOSEPA 4401 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/17/2025 20:41 STANDBY 7416 SANDY CREEK RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

02/17/2025 20:50 WELFARE 1115-D8 CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-001752 02/17/2025 21:08 HARASS  1801-126 ESPINACITAS ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R
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02/17/2025 21:19 DISORDER 6419 AIRPORT RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-001753 02/17/2025 21:35 BURGMV  2491-101 SAWMILL RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/17/2025 21:47 CLOSEPA 4250 AIRPORT RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

02/17/2025 21:47 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/CALLE 
TURQUESA

F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

02/17/2025 21:51 DISORDER 4501-E113 SAN IGNACIO RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

02/17/2025 21:51 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-001755 02/17/2025 21:58 AGGASLT 2328 CALLE REINA C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

02/17/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

02/17/2025 22:23 ALARMBU
S

1372 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-001754 02/17/2025 22:48 BURGLAR
Y

4200 AIRPORT RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

02/17/2025 22:56 WELFARE 2808 CAMINO PRINCIPE C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

02/17/2025 23:10 SUSPPER 725-60 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

02/17/2025 23:39 SUSPPER 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

02/17/2025 23:40 WEAPON  4650 AIRPORT RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/17/2025 23:47 SUSPVEH SIRINGO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

Total Number of Events Listed:  213
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Date Range: 2/17/2025 - 2/17/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-031021 02/17/2025 00:06 DISORDERLY 3501 ZAFARANO DR C244  NR  02/17/2025 00:30:34
25-031024 02/17/2025 00:18 DISORDERLY 220 OTERO ST C238  NR  02/17/2025 00:31:57
25-031026 02/17/2025 00:27 RECKLESS AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE C236  NC  02/17/2025 00:39:57
25-031028 02/17/2025 00:32 ASSISTING 3022 CALLE CABALLERO C244  AA  02/17/2025 01:05:53
25-031031 02/17/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C252  NR  02/17/2025 01:44:03
25-031039 02/17/2025 01:33 MV ACCIDENT VIA VETERANOS/NM 599 C244  MVC 02/17/2025 04:54:18
25-031040 02/17/2025 01:35 SUSPICIOUS 5020 PROMENADE BLVD C238  CNR 02/17/2025 01:44:59
25-031047 02/17/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD C74   NC  02/17/2025 02:16:23
25-031048 02/17/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 9 W PRINCE RD C236  NC  02/17/2025 03:41:20
25-031055 02/17/2025 02:18 WELFARE SANDOVAL ST/W WATER ST C74   NR  02/17/2025 02:19:55
25-031070 02/17/2025 03:56 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C74   NC  02/17/2025 04:15:17
25-031072 02/17/2025 04:07 SUSPICIOUS 2001-E250 HOPEWELL ST C245  NC  02/17/2025 04:23:45
25-031080 02/17/2025 04:24 CLOSE PATROL 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C245  NR  02/17/2025 04:45:08
25-031084 02/17/2025 04:37 WARRANT 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C236  R   02/17/2025 05:44:33
25-031088 02/17/2025 05:02 CHECK ALARM 1604 AGUA FRIA ST C220  AS  02/17/2025 05:17:55
25-031090 02/17/2025 05:16 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD C238  NR  02/17/2025 05:32:51
25-031095 02/17/2025 05:21 CLOSE PATROL 1211 DON DIEGO AVE C220  NC  02/17/2025 05:40:33
25-031099 02/17/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A231  CNR 02/17/2025 09:14:33
25-031100 02/17/2025 06:20 TRAFFIC STOP 28083 INTERSTATE 25 C220  VW  02/17/2025 06:23:23
25-031101 02/17/2025 06:22 DISORDERLY 4298 CERRILLOS RD A231  NC  02/17/2025 07:20:41
25-031102 02/17/2025 06:24 DISORDERLY 3007 CERRILLOS RD A305  CNR 02/17/2025 07:22:26
25-031103 02/17/2025 06:40 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CNR 02/17/2025 08:42:30
25-031104 02/17/2025 06:42 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  CNR 02/17/2025 07:46:37
25-031105 02/17/2025 06:45 ASSISTING 1120 CERRILLOS RD C238  AA  02/17/2025 07:28:03
25-031106 02/17/2025 06:51 TRAFFIC STOP 6790 CERRILLOS RD P13   CNR 02/17/2025 07:02:30
25-031114 02/17/2025 07:07 TRAFFIC STOP 2022 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  02/17/2025 07:15:29
25-031118 02/17/2025 07:19 TRAFFIC STOP 2600 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  02/17/2025 07:31:31
25-031124 02/17/2025 07:28 CLOSE PATROL CALLE CARMILITA/AGUA FRIA ST C238  CNR 02/17/2025 07:32:26
25-031125 02/17/2025 07:30 PSYCHIATRIC 2500 SAWMILL RD C238  NC  02/17/2025 07:55:35
25-031130 02/17/2025 07:39 DISORDERLY 2400 CERRILLOS RD A202  CNR 02/17/2025 08:10:54
25-031132 02/17/2025 07:44 TRAFFIC STOP LUJAN ST/CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  02/17/2025 07:55:14
25-031133 02/17/2025 07:44 MV ACCIDENT 600 N GUADALUPE ST C238  MVC 02/17/2025 08:41:24
25-031134 02/17/2025 07:46 CHECK 510 N GUADALUPE ST C238  AS  02/17/2025 08:02:06
25-031146 02/17/2025 08:04 TRAFFIC STOP 2603 CERRILLOS RD T234  CNR 02/17/2025 08:43:15
25-031151 02/17/2025 08:11 FOLLOW UP 2041 S PACHECO ST A202  CNR 02/17/2025 09:31:42
25-031153 02/17/2025 08:12 DEAD ANIMAL 617 PASEO DE PERALTA S504  CNR 02/17/2025 09:22:30
25-031159 02/17/2025 08:22 TRAFFIC STOP 3513 ZAFARANO DR A71   CI  02/17/2025 08:34:22
25-031163 02/17/2025 08:27 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST S502  CNR 02/17/2025 09:22:44
25-031167 02/17/2025 08:35 DISORDERLY 703 DON DIEGO AVE A249  CNR 02/17/2025 09:26:01
25-031169 02/17/2025 08:38 DISORDERLY W ALAMEDA ST/N GUADALUPE C238  CNR 02/17/2025 09:32:26
25-031176 02/17/2025 08:47 TRAFFIC STOP 2600 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  02/17/2025 09:02:29
25-031178 02/17/2025 08:58 SUSPICIOUS 6600-17 JAGUAR DR A305  CNR 02/17/2025 09:51:24
25-031179 02/17/2025 08:58 INJURED OR 1218 MACLOVIA ST S508  CNR 02/17/2025 09:44:14
25-031180 02/17/2025 08:58 DISORDERLY 615 RIO GRANDE AVE A216  CNR 02/17/2025 09:51:57
25-031181 02/17/2025 09:00 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  SUP 02/17/2025 10:06:04
25-031187 02/17/2025 09:11 TRAFFIC STOP 2022 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  02/17/2025 09:30:09
25-031189 02/17/2025 09:12 WELFARE 3991 CAMINO JULIANA R285  NC  02/17/2025 10:06:35
25-031190 02/17/2025 09:14 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  CNR 02/17/2025 09:29:55
25-031191 02/17/2025 09:16 DISORDERLY 1851 HOPEWELL ST A216  CNR 02/17/2025 10:31:27
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25-031192 02/17/2025 09:16 DISORDERLY SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST A231  NC  02/17/2025 09:50:39
25-031196 02/17/2025 09:21 STRAY 121-3005 AVIATION DR S504  R   02/17/2025 11:14:30
25-031200 02/17/2025 09:24 DISORDERLY SAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS A224  CNR 02/17/2025 09:37:49
25-031201 02/17/2025 09:26 RECKLESS S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W C238  NC  02/17/2025 09:37:25
25-031203 02/17/2025 09:28 DISORDERLY 1006 CORDOVA PL A202  CNR 02/17/2025 10:03:20
25-031208 02/17/2025 09:34 UNLAWFUL 1469-106 ZEPOL RD A259  R   02/17/2025 10:39:59
25-031210 02/17/2025 09:38 WELFARE 5330 JOSHUA LN A202  CNR 02/17/2025 10:25:47
25-031213 02/17/2025 09:39 TRAFFIC STOP 2500 CERRILLOS RD T234  CNR 02/17/2025 09:50:36
25-031216 02/17/2025 09:42 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  R   02/17/2025 11:08:25
25-031221 02/17/2025 09:53 DOG BITE 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  R   02/17/2025 09:53:32
25-031222 02/17/2025 09:53 DISORDERLY 2829 AGUA FRIA ST A231  R   02/17/2025 11:57:26
25-031223 02/17/2025 09:54 DISORDERLY DE FOURI ST/ALTO ST A224  CNR 02/17/2025 10:27:26
25-031228 02/17/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD A284  CNR 02/17/2025 10:15:15
25-031229 02/17/2025 10:00 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  CNR 02/17/2025 10:40:02
25-031232 02/17/2025 10:03 TRAFFIC STOP 2207 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  02/17/2025 10:23:19
25-031233 02/17/2025 10:03 CLOSE PATROL 801 CERRILLOS RD A284  CNR 02/17/2025 10:05:32
25-031236 02/17/2025 10:07 ABANDONED 2319 CALLE CAMARICO A218  CNR 02/17/2025 10:25:09
25-031238 02/17/2025 10:10 TRAFFIC STOP 2411 CALLE DE PINATA A71   VW  02/17/2025 10:13:24
25-031242 02/17/2025 10:14 RESTRAIN OF 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S502  NC  02/17/2025 11:24:26
25-031244 02/17/2025 10:19 BURGLARY 1632 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  R   02/17/2025 12:34:40
25-031245 02/17/2025 10:20 DISORDERLY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A218  NC  02/17/2025 10:45:42
25-031249 02/17/2025 10:28 LARCENY 644 PASEO DE PERALTA A284  R   02/17/2025 11:06:48
25-031252 02/17/2025 10:33 BURGLARY 1522-J158 PACHECO ST A284  CNR 02/17/2025 11:49:12
25-031253 02/17/2025 10:39 BURGLARY 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  R   02/17/2025 11:28:27
25-031254 02/17/2025 10:40 DOMESTIC 3347-106 CERRILLOS RD A259  R   02/17/2025 11:11:57
25-031255 02/17/2025 10:43 DISORDERLY 1621 PACHECO ST A218  CNR 02/17/2025 11:19:21
25-031260 02/17/2025 10:46 TRAFFIC STOP 3665 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  02/17/2025 10:55:09
25-031263 02/17/2025 10:49 FRAUD 2403 MACLOVIA ST A249  R   02/17/2025 12:26:17
25-031273 02/17/2025 10:58 TRAFFIC STOP 3258 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  02/17/2025 11:17:22
25-031276 02/17/2025 11:03 LARCENY IN 4401 CERRILLOS RD A307  R   02/17/2025 12:29:29
25-031279 02/17/2025 11:06 DISORDERLY W ALAMEDA ST/N GUADALUPE A216  CNR 02/17/2025 11:45:53
25-031283 02/17/2025 11:07 WELFARE BOTULPH RD/SAINT MICHAELS C238  NC  02/17/2025 11:41:12
25-031292 02/17/2025 11:24 PSYCHIATRIC 2901 CAMINO ESQUINAS A231  CNR 02/17/2025 12:01:00
25-031297 02/17/2025 11:32 TRAFFIC 730 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  CNR 02/17/2025 11:36:55
25-031298 02/17/2025 11:32 CHECK 4001 RODEO RD A259  CNR 02/17/2025 12:18:12
25-031302 02/17/2025 11:34 DISORDERLY 4165 AIRPORT RD B68   CNR 02/17/2025 11:38:30
25-031304 02/17/2025 11:38 DISORDERLY 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  NC  02/17/2025 13:18:58
25-031305 02/17/2025 11:38 CRIMINAL 3264 AGUA FRIA RD A305  ROA 02/17/2025 13:03:44
25-031306 02/17/2025 11:38 LARCENY IN 3521 ZAFARANO DR A218  CNR 02/17/2025 14:14:14
25-031307 02/17/2025 11:42 WRONG WAY 28200 INTERSTATE 25 I113  NC  02/17/2025 11:58:03
25-031312 02/17/2025 11:53 CRIMINAL 1352 JORGENSEN LN A307  R   02/17/2025 13:24:36
25-031313 02/17/2025 11:54 CRIMINAL 3881 OLD SANTA FE TRL B324  CNR 02/17/2025 15:45:46
25-031315 02/17/2025 12:02 TRAFFIC STOP 28115 INTERSTATE 25 T234  VW  02/17/2025 12:06:23
25-031318 02/17/2025 12:08 DISORDERLY 3537 ZAFARANO DR A71   CNR 02/17/2025 12:09:00
25-031320 02/17/2025 12:10 TRAFFIC STOP 1869 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  CNR 02/17/2025 12:22:27
25-031322 02/17/2025 12:12 MV ACCIDENT GOVERNOR MILES RD/RICHARDS S412  MVC 02/17/2025 12:48:35
25-031324 02/17/2025 12:14 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER RD I113  R   02/17/2025 21:04:16
25-031326 02/17/2025 12:18 TRAFFIC STOP 3996 OLD SANTA FE TRL A202  CI  02/17/2025 12:32:50
25-031328 02/17/2025 12:18 SUSPICIOUS 490 OLD SANTA FE TRL A202  CNR 02/17/2025 12:43:46
25-031335 02/17/2025 12:28 TRAFFIC STOP 4430 RODEO RD B310  CI  02/17/2025 12:48:48
25-031338 02/17/2025 12:32 TRAFFIC STOP 3354 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  02/17/2025 12:42:23
25-031341 02/17/2025 12:36 911 HANG UP 3006 CERRILLOS RD A71   NC  02/17/2025 13:05:19
25-031344 02/17/2025 12:37 SUSPICIOUS PASEO DE PERALTA/S SAINT A284  CNR 02/17/2025 12:56:43
25-031345 02/17/2025 12:37 WELFARE 1200-51 CAMINO CONSUELO R285  NC  02/17/2025 13:56:09
25-031350 02/17/2025 12:41 CHECK 2-5 CERRO GORDO RD B331  AS  02/17/2025 16:55:03
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25-031351 02/17/2025 12:42 UNLAWFUL 2909 RUFINA CT F242  R   02/17/2025 16:45:52
25-031353 02/17/2025 12:44 SUSPICIOUS 808 CALLE ANAYA S B239  NC  02/17/2025 16:03:50
25-031354 02/17/2025 12:46 TRAFFIC STOP 3258 CERRILLOS RD T234  CNR 02/17/2025 13:07:12
25-031358 02/17/2025 12:57 OFFICER 63 LINCOLN AVE A202  CNR 02/17/2025 14:05:52
25-031364 02/17/2025 13:11 ANIMAL NM 599 FRONTAGE RD/N S506  NC  02/17/2025 13:41:15
25-031365 02/17/2025 13:15 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CNR 02/17/2025 16:30:09
25-031367 02/17/2025 13:17 CUSTODIAL 1475-212 RODEO RD F266  CNR 02/17/2025 16:22:43
25-031368 02/17/2025 13:18 RECOVERED 1600 LA CIENEGUITA A259  SUP 02/17/2025 13:44:33
25-031371 02/17/2025 13:25 FOLLOW UP 2403 MACLOVIA ST A249  NR  02/17/2025 16:13:27
25-031374 02/17/2025 13:31 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  NR  02/17/2025 20:08:02
25-031378 02/17/2025 13:40 BURGLARY 540 RODRIGUEZ ST A202  CNR 02/17/2025 14:36:16
25-031388 02/17/2025 13:54 INJURED OR 6410 HICKORY ST S506  NC  02/17/2025 14:34:31
25-031389 02/17/2025 13:56 FOLLOW UP 2020 CAJA DEL ORO GRANT RD R285  CNR 02/17/2025 16:19:40
25-031393 02/17/2025 14:06 NARCOTICS 1190 HARRISON RD B205  NC  02/17/2025 15:05:27
25-031394 02/17/2025 14:07 CLOSE PATROL 300 GALISTEO ST B255  CNR 02/17/2025 14:35:12
25-031400 02/17/2025 14:26 DOMESTIC 1603 CAMINITO MONICA B255  R   02/17/2025 18:03:12
25-031403 02/17/2025 14:28 DISORDERLY 564 N GUADALUPE ST B326  CNR 02/17/2025 15:40:35
25-031404 02/17/2025 14:29 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B205  CNR 02/17/2025 15:17:17
25-031406 02/17/2025 14:30 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  NR  02/17/2025 18:37:57
25-031408 02/17/2025 14:33 ANIMALS 1533 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS S508  CNR 02/17/2025 15:16:37
25-031411 02/17/2025 14:35 LARCENY 163 CALLE DON JOSE B326  R   02/17/2025 16:00:17
25-031415 02/17/2025 14:44 ANIMALS 3750 CAMINO DE LOS ARROYOS S502  NC  02/17/2025 15:17:32
25-031417 02/17/2025 14:49 MV ACCIDENT 3221-A RODEO RD B402  MVC 02/17/2025 15:47:00
25-031418 02/17/2025 14:53 WELFARE RICHARDS AVE/CERRILLOS RD A249  CNR 02/17/2025 15:16:02
25-031421 02/17/2025 14:58 PSYCHIATRIC 6151-15 AIRPORT RD B227  AA  02/17/2025 15:38:24
25-031423 02/17/2025 15:08 WELFARE 1200-51 CAMINO CONSUELO B255  CNR 02/17/2025 19:57:09
25-031425 02/17/2025 15:18 DOG BITE 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S502  R   02/17/2025 15:18:22
25-031427 02/17/2025 15:20 STRAY NM 599/S MEADOWS S508  R   02/17/2025 15:20:57
25-031433 02/17/2025 15:27 FOLLOW UP 1101 DON DIEGO AVE B331  CNR 02/17/2025 15:57:01
25-031437 02/17/2025 15:29 CHECK 1310-1 SILER RD B227  AS  02/17/2025 15:56:21
25-031438 02/17/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B227  CNR 02/17/2025 16:24:55
25-031440 02/17/2025 15:32 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B205  CNR 02/17/2025 15:49:59
25-031448 02/17/2025 15:42 PSYCHIATRIC 540-1/2 HILLSIDE AVE B326  AA  02/17/2025 15:53:50
25-031451 02/17/2025 15:44 ANIMALS QUAIL VIEW LN/W ALAMEDA ST S506  CNR 02/17/2025 16:37:55
25-031455 02/17/2025 15:48 NARCOTICS 3003 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B205  NC  02/17/2025 16:23:25
25-031457 02/17/2025 15:50 ASSIST WITH 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  NR  02/17/2025 18:11:09
25-031459 02/17/2025 15:51 LARCENY 555 ALTO ST B239  R   02/17/2025 17:00:30
25-031467 02/17/2025 16:03 STALLED 501 N GUADALUPE ST S412  NR  02/17/2025 16:24:01
25-031469 02/17/2025 16:09 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  R   02/17/2025 16:09:26
25-031475 02/17/2025 16:17 WARRANT 2660 CAMINO ENTRADA A71   CNR 02/17/2025 20:45:49
25-031476 02/17/2025 16:17 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B205  NC  02/17/2025 17:00:46
25-031477 02/17/2025 16:19 LOST OR FOUND 6633 AIRPORT RD B316  CNR 02/17/2025 17:02:40
25-031493 02/17/2025 16:46 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR B310  CNR 02/17/2025 17:03:19
25-031494 02/17/2025 16:47 SIMPLE ASSAULT2800-I94 CERRILLOS RD F242  R   02/17/2025 18:23:38
25-031495 02/17/2025 16:47 SUSPICIOUS 737 DON CUBERO ALY B324  R   02/17/2025 18:54:30
25-031496 02/17/2025 16:49 FIGHT 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD F266  CNR 02/17/2025 17:26:42
25-031497 02/17/2025 16:50 MV ACCIDENT 1300 RUFINA CIR B402  MVC 02/17/2025 17:24:45
25-031498 02/17/2025 16:50 BURGLARY 2000-219 PINON ST B227  R   02/17/2025 18:29:32
25-031499 02/17/2025 16:58 WELFARE 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  NR  02/17/2025 18:23:03
25-031500 02/17/2025 17:00 LOST OR FOUND CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS B316  NC  02/17/2025 17:45:11
25-031503 02/17/2025 17:11 TRAFFIC STOP 6535 AIRPORT RD B316  VW  02/17/2025 17:27:21
25-031504 02/17/2025 17:11 ANIMALS 55 CAMINO DE JACOBO S502  NC  02/17/2025 17:37:02
25-031507 02/17/2025 17:17 CIVIL STAND BY 1475-212 RODEO RD F242  NR  02/17/2025 19:23:15
25-031509 02/17/2025 17:19 CUSTODIAL 4551-422 PASEO DEL SOL C236  NC  02/18/2025 00:59:10
25-031510 02/17/2025 17:20 TRAFFIC 16600 US 84-285 B402  CNR 02/17/2025 17:46:39
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25-031511 02/17/2025 17:25 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B239  CNR 02/17/2025 18:33:43
25-031512 02/17/2025 17:25 TRAFFIC STOP 2800 LA JUNTA B326  VW  02/17/2025 17:29:45
25-031518 02/17/2025 17:36 TRAFFIC STOP 2220 YUCCA ST P14   CI  02/17/2025 17:51:12
25-031519 02/17/2025 17:36 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD I20   NR  02/17/2025 21:46:22
25-031520 02/17/2025 17:38 ABANDONED 817 CALLE SARAGOSA B402  NR  02/17/2025 18:03:58
25-031521 02/17/2025 17:39 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD B326  NR  02/17/2025 18:41:44
25-031523 02/17/2025 17:41 TRAFFIC STOP 3466 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F266  CI  02/17/2025 18:08:15
25-031524 02/17/2025 17:46 MV ACCIDENT 6600-705 JAGUAR DR B402  MVC 02/17/2025 18:28:23
25-031526 02/17/2025 17:51 TRAFFIC STOP 1868 VISTA DEL SUR P14   CI  02/17/2025 17:58:22
25-031529 02/17/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD B315  NR  02/17/2025 18:50:32
25-031531 02/17/2025 18:06 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR B255  CNR 02/17/2025 18:51:15
25-031532 02/17/2025 18:06 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS REY/RODEO RDB409  NC  02/17/2025 18:45:29
25-031538 02/17/2025 18:16 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CAMINO CARLOS P14   CI  02/17/2025 18:29:14
25-031540 02/17/2025 18:18 TRAFFIC STOP PACHECO ST/W SAN MATEO RD B205  VW  02/17/2025 18:29:18
25-031541 02/17/2025 18:19 MV ACCIDENT 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B402  MVC 02/17/2025 19:03:30
25-031542 02/17/2025 18:22 911 HANG UP 2741 CALLE SERENA B227  NC  02/17/2025 18:58:08
25-031549 02/17/2025 18:35 TRAFFIC STOP 1995 SIRINGO RD P14   CI  02/17/2025 18:46:59
25-031552 02/17/2025 18:42 SUSPICIOUS 2412 CERRILLOS RD B326  NR  02/17/2025 19:01:01
25-031555 02/17/2025 18:54 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE A71   NC  02/17/2025 19:38:48
25-031556 02/17/2025 18:58 LARCENY 4661 CONTENTA RIDGE F266  R   02/17/2025 21:43:29
25-031560 02/17/2025 18:59 OVERDOSE OR CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B205  NC  02/17/2025 19:24:40
25-031564 02/17/2025 19:06 DISORDERLY 3029 JEMEZ RD F242  CNR 02/17/2025 20:06:08
25-031566 02/17/2025 19:07 DISORDERLY 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR B326  NR  02/17/2025 19:28:45
25-031570 02/17/2025 19:18 SUSPICIOUS 610 GRIFFIN ST F266  NR  02/17/2025 20:40:42
25-031571 02/17/2025 19:20 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  NR  02/18/2025 00:38:56
25-031573 02/17/2025 19:22 SHOPLIFTER 3521 ZAFARANO DR B205  R   02/17/2025 22:05:58
25-031575 02/17/2025 19:26 LARCENY 1715 W ALAMEDA ST B315  NR  02/17/2025 20:18:38
25-031576 02/17/2025 19:27 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD B72   CI  02/17/2025 19:40:53
25-031577 02/17/2025 19:29 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/ACEQUIA DE LAS P14   CI  02/17/2025 19:39:34
25-031582 02/17/2025 19:48 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  NC  02/18/2025 00:52:16
25-031584 02/17/2025 19:51 DOMESTIC 4499-3211 SAN IGNACIO RD B255  DVN 02/17/2025 20:04:38
25-031586 02/17/2025 19:53 DOMESTIC 3019 BONITAS LOOP B255  DVN 02/17/2025 20:04:28
25-031591 02/17/2025 20:02 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/LOPEZ LN B72   VW  02/17/2025 20:08:53
25-031592 02/17/2025 20:08 CLOSE PATROL 564 N GUADALUPE ST B402  NC  02/17/2025 20:19:56
25-031595 02/17/2025 20:13 WELFARE 207 W WATER ST B324  NC  02/17/2025 21:38:25
25-031602 02/17/2025 20:36 CLOSE PATROL 4401 CERRILLOS RD B306  NC  02/17/2025 23:03:02
25-031608 02/17/2025 20:41 CIVIL STAND BY 7416 SANDY CREEK RD C244  NC  02/17/2025 23:26:21
25-031614 02/17/2025 20:50 WELFARE 1115-D8 CALLE LA RESOLANA C228  NR  02/17/2025 23:05:24
25-031617 02/17/2025 21:08 HARASSMENT 1801-126 ESPINACITAS ST C228  R   02/17/2025 22:31:11
25-031621 02/17/2025 21:19 DISORDERLY 6419 AIRPORT RD C236  NC  02/18/2025 00:31:13
25-031623 02/17/2025 21:35 BURGLARY OF 2491-101 SAWMILL RD C229  R   02/17/2025 22:27:27
25-031627 02/17/2025 21:47 CLOSE PATROL 4250 AIRPORT RD B402  NC  02/17/2025 21:54:43
25-031628 02/17/2025 21:47 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/CALLE TURQUESA F266  CI  02/17/2025 22:27:42
25-031629 02/17/2025 21:51 DISORDERLY 4501-E113 SAN IGNACIO RD C244  NR  02/17/2025 22:47:56
25-031630 02/17/2025 21:51 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  SUP 02/18/2025 01:06:07
25-031635 02/17/2025 21:58 AGGRAVATED 2328 CALLE REINA C241  R   02/18/2025 06:32:00
25-031636 02/17/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD C244  NC  02/18/2025 00:13:21
25-031645 02/17/2025 22:23 CHECK 1372 CERRILLOS RD C229  AS  02/17/2025 22:51:24
25-031652 02/17/2025 22:48 BURGLARY 4200 AIRPORT RD C252  R   02/18/2025 01:02:20
25-031656 02/17/2025 22:56 WELFARE 2808 CAMINO PRINCIPE C244  CNR 02/17/2025 23:03:37
25-031661 02/17/2025 23:10 SUSPICIOUS 725-60 CERRILLOS RD C244  NC  02/18/2025 00:00:19
25-031665 02/17/2025 23:39 SUSPICIOUS 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA C251  NC  02/17/2025 23:58:12
25-031666 02/17/2025 23:40 WEAPONS OR 4650 AIRPORT RD C238  NC  02/18/2025 00:25:27
25-031669 02/17/2025 23:47 SUSPICIOUS SIRINGO RD/CAMINO CARLOS C236  CNR 02/17/2025 23:48:21
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/17/2025 - 2/17/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-001726 02/17/2025 04:37 WARRANT 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-001727 02/17/2025 09:53 DOGBITE 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2025-001728 02/17/2025 09:21 STRAY   121-3005 AVIATION DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-001729 02/17/2025 09:34 STOLENM
V

1469-106 ZEPOL RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-001730 02/17/2025 09:53 DISORDER 2829 AGUA FRIA ST A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001731 02/17/2025 09:42 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-001732 02/17/2025 10:39 BURGLAR
Y

1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-001733 02/17/2025 10:28 LARCENY 644 PASEO DE PERALTA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-001734 02/17/2025 10:40 DOMESTIC 3347-106 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-001735 02/17/2025 10:49 FRAUD   2403 MACLOVIA ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-001736 02/17/2025 11:03 IPLARCEN 4401 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-001737 02/17/2025 10:19 BURGLAR
Y

1632 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-001738 02/17/2025 12:14 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-001739 02/17/2025 11:53 CRIMDAM
A

1352 JORGENSEN LN A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-001740 02/17/2025 14:26 DOMESTIC 1603 CAMINITO MONICA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2025-001741 02/17/2025 15:18 DOGBITE 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-001742 02/17/2025 15:20 STRAY   NM 599/S MEADOWS S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-001743 02/17/2025 12:42 STOLENM
V

2909 RUFINA CT F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-001744 02/17/2025 14:35 LARCENY 163 CALLE DON JOSE B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-001745 02/17/2025 16:09 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2025-001746 02/17/2025 15:51 LARCENY 555 ALTO ST B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2025-001747 02/17/2025 16:47 SIMPASLT 2800-I94 CERRILLOS RD F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-001748 02/17/2025 16:50 BURGLAR
Y

2000-219 PINON ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-001749 02/17/2025 16:47 SUSPPER 737 DON CUBERO ALY B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-001750 02/17/2025 19:22 SHOPLIFT 3521 ZAFARANO DR B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-001751 02/17/2025 18:58 LARCENY 4661 CONTENTA RIDGE F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-001752 02/17/2025 21:08 HARASS  1801-126 ESPINACITAS ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-001753 02/17/2025 21:35 BURGMV  2491-101 SAWMILL RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-001754 02/17/2025 22:48 BURGLAR
Y

4200 AIRPORT RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2025-001755 02/17/2025 21:58 AGGASLT 2328 CALLE REINA C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR
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